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Color oSl # MAX QUAD
A-06 Pallle 000 X X
A-09 Alum Rouge Colonial 937 X
A-10 Alum Rouge 000 X X
A-15 Alum Brun Muscade 207 X
A-23 Alum Noir Charbon 003 X X
A-31 Alum Bleu Heron 000 X X
A-32 Alum Bleu Azur 000 X X
A-33 Alum Fusain 501 X X
A-34 Savane 409 X X
A-42 Hickory 335 X X
A-43 Cachemire 465 X X
A-44 Bleu 807 X X
A-51 Sumac 000 X X
A-53 Vert Antique 757 X

A-54 Alum Vertforet 000 X X
A-71 Argile 418 X X
A-72 Canyon 333 X X
A-74 Bois De Santal 435 X X
A-75 Cafe / Wicker 455 X X
A-78 Alum Bleu Ocean 843 X

A-79 Tan 456 X X
A-86 Alum Sable 219 X X
A-87 Alum Ardoise 702 X
Almond 433 X X
Arctic Silver 512 X X
BI-141 Blanc / White 000 X X
Black 003 X X
Black Emerald 000 X X
Black Licorice 003 X X
Blue 801 X X
Boise De Rose / Rosewood 000 X X
Bone White 004 X X
Br-080 Alum Brun / Brown 209 X X
Brilliant White 004 X X
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Color OSl # MAX QUAD
Bronze 000 X X
Brown 209 X X
Buckskin 000 X X
Cambridge White 450 X
Capri Blue 000 X X
Cascade 857 X

Ch-040 Alum Marron / Chestnut 203 X X
Champagne 301 X X
Chene / Oak 000 X X
Chestnut Bronze 209 X X
Chestnut Brown 205 X X
CI-025 Clay 303 X X
Clay 303 X X
Clover Mist 711 X X
Commercial Brown 201 X X
Dark Buckskin 000 X X
Dark Chocolate 203 X X
Dark lvy 000 X X
Deep Summer 000 X X
Desert Sand 418 X X
Desert Sand - Vinyl 418 X X
DF White 000 X X
French Vanilla 451 X X
Garnet 000 X X
Green 736 X X
Hartford Green 736 X X
Haverstraw 000 X X
Heirloom White 496 X X
Hudson Blue 000 X X
Hunter Green 715 X X
Iv-050 Ivoire 427 X X
Ivory 488 X X
Ivory - Brick Mold 443 X

vy 000 X X
lvy - Brick Mold 000 X X
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Liberty Blue
Linen

Luxury Bronze
Mesa Red

Mist Grey
Mocha Cream
Moonlit Moss
Mosaic Green
Noyer / Walnut
Nutmeg

Pebble

Pueblo Tan
Red

Redwood
Rosewood
Sage Brown
Scarlet Haze
Sea Foam
Silver Smoke
Slate

Teal

Ve-030 Alum Vert / Alum Green
Wedgewood
White

White - Vinyl
Wicker
Window Bronze
Windswept Smoke

OSI #
000
450
209
972
587
405
765
000
201
284
301
000
937
938
000
000
000
778
525
501
000
000
000
004
001
455
562
565
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